e Shell Sutton "Six" 10k Road Race

Place Time

0:32:51
0:33:43
0:33:50
0:34:01
0:34:14
0:34:24
0:34:34
0:34:57
0:34:58
0:35:00
0:35:12
0:35:29
0:35:35
0:35:44
0:35:55
0:36:22
0:36:28
0:36:37
0:36:49
0:36:51
0:36:52
0:36:56
0:37:05
0:37:09
0:37:24
0:37:30
0:37:34
0:37:42
0:37:44
0:37:49
0:37:49
0:37:51
0:38:01
0:38:04
0:38:13
0:38:15
0:38:17
0:38:29
0:38:35
0:38:56
0:38:57
0:39:03
0:39:10
0:39:24
0:39:28
0:39:33
0:39:34
0:39:41
0:39:45
0:39:47
0:39:48
0:39:51
0:39:55
0:39:56
0:39:58
0:40:01
0:40:04
0:40:04
0:40:26
0:40:30
0:40:35
0:40:37
0:40:41
0:40:51
0:40:55
0:40:59
0:41:07
0:41:16
0:41:26
0:41:29
0:41:34
0:41:35
0:41:38
0:41:41
0:41:48
0:41:52
0:41:53
0:42:03

Name

NICHOLLS, Damian
PENDRILL, Jim C
HOUGHTON, Graham J
DOYLE, Stuart Leighton
TAYLOR, Tim
FOWLER, Malcolm
BEANEY, Alec
WASHINGTON, Darren
ROWE, Alex

McGAFF, Tom
MORRIS, Trevor Hugh
MOSS, Kenneth
ANNABLE, Tom
PARROTT, Stuart D
RATCLIFFE, Graham
CLAGUE, Andrew
CRICKMORE, Kelly
JONES, Neil
HARRISON, Rebecca
HOLDING, Neil

TODD, John
SWENSSON, Martin
DOWNS, Rob H
JONES, Andrew P
BROUGHTON, Adair
BAGGULEY, Simon
MAHER, Peter
EARLAM, Graham
DILLON, John Liam
FARMER, Anne
McANDREW, John Cameron
STONE, Michael Kirk
CORTVRIEND, Martin
BALE, Mark

DODD, Mark

STOCK, Tim

MARTIN, Colin

BIRD, Nicola

FAIRS, Mick
CONNOLLY, Gemma L
MURRAY, Declan
DUNNING, Nick
WEBSTER, Neil
FARHALL, Liz (E) A
LANDUCCI, lan Edward
HARBRON, Chris
CROMPTON, Marcus L
PITT, Matthew
NEWTON, Dave
BURTON, Alan John
McKINNON, Vicky
GREENWOOD, Simon James
SMALLWOQOD, lan
MAYERS, Andrew J
HALL, Raymond
HULME, Tony
GILBERT, Robert A
INNES, Graham
SIMPSON, James
PEACOCK, Anthony
BEWLEY, David
ATKINSON, Sara
THORN, Penny
SMITH, Steve
MURPHY, Richard
EHLEN, Brad
PRITCHARD, Jonathan
CAMPTON, Christopher Paul
RILEY, Paul

HOOL, Sue
READMAN, Kristy
WATTS, Andrew J
WILLIAMS, Stephen
WOODS, Max

BLAIR, Andrew

COLE, Melvyn
GREGORY, David
EVANS, Chris

GenGen Pos Team
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Wilmslow RC
Wilmslow RC
Spectrum Striders
Vale Royal AC
Macclesfield Harriers
Wilmslow RC

West Cheshire AC

Wesham Road Runners
Wilmslow RC

Wilmslow RC

Northern Vets AC

Vale Royal AC
Wilmslow RC

Wirral AC

West Cheshire AC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
South Cheshire Harriers
Cheadle Running Club
West Pennine Runners
Vale Royal AC

Penny Lane Striders
Wilmslow RC

Prestatyn RC

Helsby RC

Vale Royal AC
Ellesmere Port RC
Whitchurch Whippet RC
Macclesfield Harriers
Ellesmere Port RC
Wirral AC

Denbigh Harriers
Wilmslow RC

Ellesmere Port RC
Macclesfield Harriers
Spectrum Striders
Ellesmere Port RC
Wilmslow RC

St Helens-Sutton AC
Macclesfield Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers

Spectrum Striders

Macclesfield Harriers
Vale Royal AC
Spectrum Striders
Oswestry Olympians

Wilmslow RC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Wilmslow RC

South Cheshire Harriers
Halifax Harriers

Wilmslow RC

Wilmslow RC

Tattenhall Runners

South Cheshire Harriers
Northern Vets

Tattenhall Runners
Vale Royal AC
Wilmslow RC

Spectrum Striders

Penny Lane Striders
Wilmslow RC
Macclesfield Harriers
Wilmslow RC

West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
Tattenhall Runners
South Cheshire Harriers

Wrexham AC
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Category Cat Pos

Senior Men
Male Vet 35
Senior Men
Male Vet 35
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 45
Junior Male <20
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 40
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 40
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 45
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 35
Male Vet 35
Senior Men
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 55
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 50
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 60
Senior Ladies
Junior Male <20
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 35
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Male Vet 35
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 55
Lady Vet 40
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 45
Senior Men
Male Vet 35
Male Vet 45 11
Senior Men 11
Male Vet 35 10
Senior Ladies 9
Senior Ladies 10
Male Vet 55 5
Senior Men 12
Male Vet 40 13
Male Vet 45 12
Male Vet 55 6
Senior Men 13
Senior Men 14
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Entrant No

Position



e Shell Sutton "Six" 10k Road Race

Place Time

0:42:18
0:42:23
0:42:26
0:42:30
0:42:52
0:42:56
0:43:00
0:43:03
0:43:21
0:43:29
0:43:50
0:43:53
0:43:57
0:43:58
0:44:01
0:44:02
0:44:06
0:44:13
0:44:16
0:44:19
0:44:29
0:44:33
0:44:36
0:44:43
0:44:59
0:45:03
0:45:06
0:45:11
0:45:18
0:45:25
0:45:31
0:45:34
0:45:36
0:45:45
0:45:49
0:45:50
0:45:53
0:45:55
0:46:10
0:46:10
0:46:33
0:46:46
0:46:47
0:46:47
0:46:57
0:47:00
0:47:02
0:47:20
0:47:32
0:47:34
0:47:36
0:47:36
0:47:37
0:47:43
0:47:49
0:47:58
0:48:08
0:48:09
0:48:28
0:48:31
0:48:33
0:48:36
0:48:39
0:48:41
0:48:48
0:48:49
0:48:52
0:49:24
0:49:26
0:49:31
0:49:32
0:49:33
0:49:35
0:49:35
0:49:43
0:49:45
0:49:45
0:49:50
0:50:11

Name

MASON, Warren
PINNINGTON, David V
WOOQOD, Kevin C
SUTTON, Kate J
WESTON, Keith
MITHEN, Dirk
RYABOV, Sergey
SPALL, Stephen
PHELAN, Patrick
BATTERHAM, Richard
PENNINGTON, Andy
PHILLIPS, Simon
CHAMBERS, Barry
HEYS, Brian
LITTLER, Jan
GOULDING, Jonathan
RICHARDS, Dean
WHINCUP, Stephen
TAYLOR, Holly
DOOLEY, Andrew
COLLIER, Anthony
CURTEIS, Mark
CUMMINGS, Rob
WARN, Timothy John
SIMPSON, Keith R
WALKER, Simon John
MURPHY, Neil
JEFFREYS, Janet
BLACK, Jeremy P
ASHCROFT, lan S
VOYCE, Catherine
BALSHAW, Carl
HINKE, Penny E
CAMPTON, Paul
WAITE, Sarah
BRADBURY, Amanda
DURRANT, Martin
THOMAS, Jack
HULSE, Chris T
JEREMY, Marcus
HALL, Kevin

HICKS, Robert
CHENG, Steve

RAIN, Stuart
ASHCROFT, Owen
HART, Grace 2
LONG, James
McINTYRE, Neil
CLARK, Michael A
WATSON, Peter
GREGORY, Mark
ROBERTS, Mike
NEAL, Greg
ASHBROOK, Jane E
ROBINSON, Eleanor |
MCcALISTER, David John
JONES, Gareth
KINNUNEN, Tarja
CURTIS, Kevin
NEUKOM, Chris
EDWARDS, Joanne
BOSWELL, John
COOMBS, Rod
GIBSON, Claudine
HAIGH, Andrew
ROBINSON, Sophia
LOMAX, Jayne
FELLOWS, Joanne
LANCASTER, John Anthony
OWEN, David
HOLMES, lan
HOLMES, Susie
PARK, Joe

ROGERS, Rosemary
WILSON, Stephen
CHARMAN, Stephanie Stella
CHARMAN, Michael
POWNALL, Roy
PIERCY, lan

GenGen Pos Team
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Macclesfield Harriers

David Lloyd RC
Wilmslow RC

Vale Royal AC
City Of Chester Triathlon Club

West Cheshire AC
Spectrum Striders
Whitchurch Whippet RC
Vale Royal AC

Capenhurst RC

Whitchurch Whippet RC
South Cheshire Harriers
Helsby RC

Styal Running Club
Styal Running Club
Halstead Road Runners
South Cheshire Harriers
Penny Lane Striders

South Cheshire Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Oswestry Olympians

Wilmslow RC
Macclesfield Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Wilmslow RC

Wilmslow RC

Wilmslow RC

Tattenhall Runners

Buckley Runners

City Of Chester Triathlon Club

South Cheshire Harriers

Wilmslow RC
Tattenhall Runners

Wilmslow RC

Watford Harriers
Helsby RC

West Cheshire AC
Wallasey AC

Penny Lane Striders
Ellesmere Port RC

Vale Royal AC

Wilmslow RC

Vale Royal AC

Cheshire Tally Ho
Deestriders RC

Helsby RC
Helsby RC
Wilmslow RC
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Category

Male Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 50
Lady Vet 45
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 35
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 35
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 35
Lady Vet 50
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Male Vet 45
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Lady Vet 45
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 60
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 35
Lady Vet 45
Male Vet 60
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 65
Male Vet 45
Senior Men
Male Vet 50
Senior Men
Male Vet 35
Male Vet 35
Senior Men
Lady Vet 35
Male Vet 35
Male Vet 45
Senior Men
Male Vet 65
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 50
Senior Ladies
Lady Vet 35
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 40
Lady Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Lady Vet 45
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 55
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 45
Senior Ladies
Lady Vet 40
Lady Vet 35
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 70
Lady Vet 55
Male Vet 40
Lady Vet 55
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 55
Senior Men

Cat Pos

14
13

21

Entrant No

221
210
225
77
233
31
196
218
188
174
263
197
207
258
131
21
106
163
128
56
68
135
192
55
69
170
227
265
118
94
57
211
80
91
146
35
157
217
102
39
252
52
183

Position



m Shell Sutton "Six" 10k Road Race Sunday 215t September 2008.11:00 am

Place Time Name GenGen Pos Team Category Cat Pos Entrant No  Position
158 0:50:31 BIRD, Madeleine F 32 Ellesmere Port RC Lady Vet 50 2 260 158
159 0:50:39 WEBSTER, Michael M 127 Male Vet 50 19 127 159
160 0:50:46 CLARKE, Jonathan M 128 Styal Running Club Male Vet 40 26 133 160
161 0:50:57 CLULOW, Carol F 33 Lady Vet 45 5 177 161
162 0:50:57 CLULOW, James M 129 Senior Men 22 176 162
163 0:50:59 FORTUNE, Anne F 34 Spectrum Striders Lady Vet 55 3 144 163
164 0:51:04 OLIVER, John K M 130 Male Vet 55 13 15 164
165 0:51:07 FORTUNE, lain M 131  Spectrum Striders Male Vet 60 6 145 165
166 0:51:10 EVANS, Fiona J F 35 Senior Ladies 19 171 166
167 0:51:11 CARTWRIGHT, Richard J M 132 Senior Men 23 28 167
168 0:51:16 WALKER, Colin lan M 133 Male Vet 55 14 48 168
169 0:51:24 GEORGE, Richard M 134 Male Vet 35 19 262 169
170 0:51:33 GODFREY, Charlotte F 36 Wilmslow RC Lady Vet 50 3 108 170
171 0:51:35 LEE, Zoe F 37 Lady Vet 35 4 83 171
172 0:51:35 REES, Natalie F 38 Lady Vet 35 5 16 172
173 0:51:37 BRACE, Roger M 135 Sunlight Runners Male Vet 65 3 242 173
174 0:51:46 FAULKNER, Trevor M 136 Wilmslow RC Male Vet 65 4 98 174
175 0:51:49 NOWAKOWSKI, Antoni Julian M 137 Male Vet 40 27 46 175
176 0:51:59 WEDLEY, Laura F 39 Senior Ladies 20 49 176
177 0:52:09 COOPER, Mike M 138 Male Vet 45 23 181 177
178 0:52:16 WATSON, David M 139 Spectrum Striders Male Vet 50 20 189 178
179 0:52:17 NUTTER, Roger J M 140 Male Vet 50 21 140 179
180 0:52:30 CRIERIE, Nigel Adrian M 141 Ellesmere Port RC Male Vet 40 28 259 180
181 0:52:34 ASHLEY, Christopher M 142 Male Vet 50 22 199 181
182 0:52:35 WILDE, Samantha L F 40 Lady Vet 35 6 90 182
183 0:52:38 TAYLOR, Simon M 143 Senior Men 24 165 183
184 0:52:40 AVERY, Peter M 144 Tattenhall Runners Male Vet 40 29 239 184
185 0:52:44 MURPHY, Rachel F 41 Senior Ladies 21 24 185
186 0:52:48 DAVIDSON, Eileen F 42 Senior Ladies 22 203 186
187 0:52:53 BARKER, Richard M 145 Male Vet 45 24 114 187
188 0:53:14 RUSH, Andy M 146 Male Vet 40 30 179 188
189 0:53:24 JARVIS, Phil M 147 Senior Men 25 222 189
190 0:53:35 HIGGINS, Brian M 148 Styal Running Club Male Vet 55 15 79 190
191 0:53:45 BIRCH, Nina F 43 Wilmslow RC Senior Ladies 23 153 191
192 0:54:06 KENDALL WOODS, Sacha F 44 West Cheshire AC Lady Vet 35 7 236 192
193 0:54:11  JACKSON, Moira F 45 Lady Vet 40 4 70 193
194 0:54:14 PICKAVANCE, Neil M 149 Male Vet 35 20 223 194
195 0:54:19 SMITH, Dennis M 150 Male Vet 60 7 147 195
196 0:54:32 WILDE, lan A M 151 Male Vet 35 21 215 196
197 0:54:40 KIRSCHEN, Daniel M 152 Male Vet 50 23 216 197
198 0:54:46 HUDSON, Dave M 153 Male Vet 35 22 75 198
199 0:55:24 LATHAM, John Roy M 154 South Cheshire Harriers Male Vet 60 8 249 199
200 0:55:38 PARKES, Allison F 46 Lady Vet 40 5 34 200
201 0:55:47 EDWARDS, Peter James M 155 Male Vet 40 31 129 201
202 0:55:54 NESBITT, Louise F 47 Lady Vet 35 8 33 202
203 0:56:07 WELLER, Louise F 48 Styal Running Club Lady Vet 45 6 67 203
204 0:56:09 OLDFIELD, Elizabeth M F 49 Lady Vet 40 6 43 204
205 0:56:15 FORREST, Sally F 50 Lady Vet 40 7 261 205
206 0:56:19 JONES, Susan F 51 Lady Vet 45 7 44 206
207 0:56:24 BROADBENT, Carol F 52 Lady Vet 40 8 248 207
208 0:56:26 TWEEDIE, Ronald M 156 Senior Men 26 158 208
209 0:56:37 BALDACCHINO, David M 157 Male Vet 40 32 201 209
210 0:56:52 BEESLEY, Nicola F 53 Lady Vet 40 9 175 210
211 0:57:14 LLOYD, Graham S M 158 Helsby RC Male Vet 40 33 226 211
212 0:57:41 COWLEY, Harry M 159 Male Vet 60 9 206 212
213 0:57:53 PAWSON, Ruth F 54 Lady Vet 40 10 100 213
214 0:58:15 FAJARDO, Teresa F 55 Lady Vet 40 11 238 214
215 0:58:30 ROWLAND, John M 160 Whitchurch Whippet RC Male Vet 60 10 191 215
216 0:58:34 KUMAR, Vineeth M 161 Male Vet 35 23 41 216
217 0:58:38 DEAN, Patrick M 162 Male Vet 35 24 148 217
218 0:58:42 HOWARTH, Geoff M 163 Northern Vets AC Male Vet 70 2 115 218
219 0:59:59 CARRIER BOSWELL, Julia F 56 Lady Vet 45 8 40 219
220 1:01:10 JONES, Rachel F 57 Lady Vet 35 9 85 220
221 1:01:17 BRADBURN, Megan F 58 Lady Vet 35 10 29 221
222 1:01:35 SILVA, Johanna F 59 Spectrum Striders Senior Ladies 24 264 222
223 1:01:40 HALL, Susan F 60 Lady Vet 55 4 167 223
224 1:01:46 MALONE, Sinead F 61 Lady Vet 35 11 89 224
225 1:02:17 CLAGUE, Lesley F 62 Tattenhall Runners Lady Vet 65 1 64 225
226 1:02:24 BRADLEY, Jane Clare F 63 Lady Vet 35 12 71 226
227 1:02:35 HOWARTH, Vicky F 64 Lady Vet 35 13 244 227
228 1:02:35 BALDACCHINO, Ann F 65 Lady Vet 40 12 200 228
229 1:03:02 HARRIS, Diane F 66 Lady Vet 35 14 1 229
230 1:03:03 LAWRENCE, Angela F 67 Lady Vet 45 9 18 230
231 1:03:21 MITHEN, Deanne F 68 Lady Vet 40 13 32 231
232 1:03:283 COLLINS, Lyn F 69 Lady Vet 40 14 178 232
233 1:03:23 BROPHY, Jane F 70 Lady Vet 45 10 136 233
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e Shell Sutton "Six" 10k Road Race

"SUTTON SIX FUN RUN" Sunday 21st September 2008. 12:15 pm

Pos
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Name

FARLEY, Richard
BROSTER, Karry
PARROTT, James
CROFT, Thomas
CRAIG, Thomas
BARKER, George
BAIRD, David
BAILEY, Jack
HICKS, Matthew
JONES, Huw
CHENG, Claire
TAYLOR, Peter
BAIRD, Hannah
HUGHES, Owen
WALSH, Tom
HUGHES, lan
STONE, Hilary
BENNETT, Hannah
BALDACCHINO, Joseph
NOWAKOWSKI, Kasia
COLLINS, Geoff
CRAIG, James
FORREST, Tom
WILSON, Sandrine
WILSON, Antoine
SULLIVAN, Olivia Rose
TALLANT, Cameron
FORREST, Charlotte
MIVELD, Matthew
MIVELD, Larry
TONKS, Heather
CROFT, Laura
NOWAKOWSKI, Ania
BURNS, Freya
BURNS, Ingrid
MCcALLISTER, Georgina
WILDE, Nathan
WALKER, Steve
MORRIS, Adam
MORRIS, Trevor
BROPHY, Edwin
KING, Danny
ROBERTS, Lewis

Team

West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
Stockport Harriers
Christleton H S
Christleton H S

West Cheshire AC
Guilden Sutton P

Guilden Sutton P
Macclesfield H
Upton H' S
Guilden Sutton P

Guilden Sutton P

Guilden Sutton P
Guilden Sutton P

Guilden Sutton P

Guilden Sutton P

Christleton H S
CatholicH S

Bishops Blue Coat
Guilden Sutton P

Guilden Sutton P

Cat

B&M
G&Ww
B&M
B&M
B&M
B&M
B&M
B&M
B&M
B&M
G&Ww
B&M
G&Ww
B&M
B&M
B&M
G&Ww
G&Ww
B&M
G&w
B&M
B&M
B&M
G&Ww
B&M
G&Ww
B&M
G&W
B&M
B&M
G&Ww
G&Ww
G&w
G&Ww
G&Ww
G&Ww
B&M
B&M
B&M
B&M
B&M
B&M
B&M

Time

09:21
09:45
09:57
10:20
10:24
10:27
10:36
10:51
11:42
11:58
12:00
12:15
12:20
12:38
12:39
12:39
12:43
12:45
12:48
12:51
13:12
13:13
13:15
13:15
13:16
13:20
13:25
13:28
13:28
13:42
14:02
14:02
14:10
14:26
14:29
14:39
14:45
15:06
15:09
15:09
15:10
15:12
15:12
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PosName

44
45
46
47
48

56

LATHAEN, Hannah
LATHAEN, P
DALGARNO, Seona
HAWKINS, Georgia
TONKS, Peter
CONNOLLY, Heather
HERBERT, Carly
KING, Roberto
STONE, Nick
SALISBURY, Kyle
BROPHY, Laura
KERFOOD, James
GILBERT, Elaine
BURNS, Eve
DAVIES, Anna
BARKER, Rebecca
DUCKWORTH, Rosie
HERBERT, Becky
SALISBURY, Erin
NEUKOM, Elizabeth
MIVELD, Ella
RUSH, Steph
CAMPTON, Joy
STEWARD-SMITH,
Rebecca
SMITH, Simon
BAILEY, Nicola
DALGARNO, Conall
ROBERTS, Curtis
WILSON, Louise
RAHMANI-TORKAMAN,
Samira
RAHMANI-TORKAMAN,
Sohayla
BROPHY, John
BROPHY, Colin
NEUKOM, Clare
MIVELD, Andrea
HERBERT, Faye-Marie
RAHMANI-TORKAMAN,
Dyahna
RUSSELL, Alice

Team

Guilden Sutton P

Upton H S
Guilden Sutton P
Kings School

Guilden Sutton P
Guilden Sutton P
Guilden Sutton P

Guilden Sutton P
Kings School

Guilden Sutton P

Christleton H S

Guilden Sutton P

Guilden Sutton P

Christleton H S

B&M
G&W

G&W
B&M
B&M
G&W
G&W
G&Ww

G&W
G&Ww

Sunday 21 September 2008.11:00 am

Time

15:13
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:31
15:31
15:31
15:37
15:48
15:52
15:58
16:05
16:05
16:16
16:27
16:47
16:53
16:53
16:54
17:03
17:06
17:09
17:10

17:30
17:30
17:41
17:44
18:07
18:12

18:30

18:30
18:34
18:34
18:39
18:39
18:57

18:57
18:57



